Mounting instructions

W=/

9-330-01

Mobile Worksstation Motorized 1

11117



‘I’II:I Mounting instructions

Kés M6x12 (16x)

\ K6s M6x35 (4x)

11117



‘I’II:I Mounting instructions

Washer M6 (4x) 3
Slotted nut M6 (4x) Inside aluprofile )

[

Flanged nut M8 (4x)

K6s m6x10 (4x) /

A

Ly~ I NV 1\ \J

Flanged nut M8 (4x)

N W

& | \\.| /

)
/ @
5
ol 1o}
Adjustable in height / \_MC6S M8x20 (4x)

11117



‘I’II-.I Mounting instructions
S

fol | kol

v 4

=

TRX 4,5%20 (6%) /

=
l/
TRX 4,5x20 (2x) / TFX 4x20 (2x) /

Plug in motorcabel in control unit.

Plug in puchbottons and power cabel

Finally plug in to wall power.

Hold the up and down button pushed until

a clicking sound comes from the control unit.

The column can now be raised and lowered.

11117




Mounting instructions

W=/

11117



